SEC Form 4

FORM 4

Check this box if no longer subject to

U

Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

Washington, D.C. 20549

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION
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OMB Number: 3235-0287
Estimated average burden

obligations may continue. See hours per response: 0.5
Instruction 1(b). Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934
or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person” 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
OXFORD INDUSTRIES INC [ OXM ] (Check all applicable)
MARGOLIS S ANTHONY X  Director 10% Owner
X Officer (give title Other (specify
(Last) (First) (Middle) 3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) below) below)
1809 SEVENTH AVENUE 08/16/2004 Group Vice President
SUITE 806
4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year) 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
(Street) Line)
SEATTLE WA 98101 X Form filed by One Reporting Person
Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person
(City) (State) (Zip)

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or 5. Amount of 6. Ownership | 7. Nature
Date Execution Date, | Transaction | Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and Securities Form: Direct of Indirect
(Month/DaylYear) | if any Code (Instr. | 5) Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial
(Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Owned Following | (1) (Instr. 4) Ownership
Reponed_ (Instr. 4)
Code |V Amount ES; o | price '(I;:‘asr::a;gg:(:;
Common Stock 08/16/2004 08/16/2004 S 100 D | $37.75 108,492 D
Common Stock 08/16/2004 08/16/2004 S 1,000 D | $37.94 107,492 D
Common Stock 08/16/2004 08/16/2004 S 700 D | $37.97 106,792 D
Common Stock 08/16/2004 08/16/2004 S 500 D | $38.28 106,292 D
Common Stock 08/16/2004 08/16/2004 S 800 D $38.2 105,492 D
Common Stock 08/16/2004 08/16/2004 S 700 D | $38.18 104,792 D
Common Stock 08/16/2004 08/16/2004 S 200 D | $38.44 104,592 D
Common Stock 08/16/2004 08/16/2004 S 900 D $37.5 103,692 D
Common Stock 08/16/2004 08/16/2004 S 300 D | $38.15 103,392 D
Common Stock 08/16/2004 08/16/2004 S 300 D | $37.96 103,092 D
Common Stock 08/16/2004 08/16/2004 S 300 D | $37.84 102,792 D
Common Stock 08/16/2004 08/16/2004 S 300 D | $38.15 102,492 D
Common Stock 08/16/2004 08/16/2004 S 400 D | $38.39 102,092 D
Common Stock 08/16/2004 08/16/2004 S 400 D | $38.05 101,692 D
Common Stock 08/16/2004 08/16/2004 S 500 D | $37.91 101,192 D
Common Stock 08/16/2004 08/16/2004 S 1,000 D $38 100,192 D
Common Stock 08/16/2004 08/16/2004 S 600 D | $37.25 99,592 D
Common Stock 08/16/2004 08/16/2004 S 700 D $37 98,892 D
Common Stock 08/16/2004 08/16/2004 S 700 D | $36.63 98,192 D
Common Stock 08/16/2004 08/16/2004 S 1,800 D | $38.25 96,392 D
Common Stock 08/16/2004 08/16/2004 S 1,000 D $38.3 95,392 D
Common Stock 08/16/2004 08/16/2004 S 1,800 D $38.1 93,5921 D
Common Stock 13,292 I By Trust
Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)
1. Title of 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. 5. Number | 6. Date Exercisable and | 7. Title and 8. Price of | 9. Number of 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, | Transaction | of Expiration Date Amount of Derivative | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/DaylYear) | if any Code (Instr. | Derivative | (Month/Dayl/Year) Securities Security Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Securities Underlying (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) | Ownership
Derivative Acquired Derivative Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or Security (Instr. 3 Following () (Instr. 4)
Disposed and 4) Reported
of (D) Transaction(s)
(Instr. 3,4 (Instr. 4)
and 5)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001259954
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0000075288

Talble Il - Derivative jecurities tht ired, Disposed of,trr Be 1%'&"1/ Owned
(e.g., puts, dalls, Warrants,| options, ¢onvertible seg wut&s)
1. Title pf 2. 3 Transaction 3A. Degmed Qode v BANumM®r ExB_m's_Ehln'quk and | Titlétle|aBlares 8. P_ricq of | 9. I\!umper of 10. | 11. Nature
Bmla‘i.';&tior ofBespsaspsnomthaleear) if any o Ct‘;de (Instr. | Derivative (Mgn:I';IDayIY;ar) Securitfes Secu;i‘;y Secu:i‘ties Form: Ben(:ficial‘
(Instr. ric ( h/DaylYear) = 8) Securities Underlying (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) ~ Ownership
L égmpal %’i%gﬁbépht (2:1) on December 1 m B . Acquired . . Derivative . . Owned . or Indirect . (Instr. 4)
2. The Compai8échuity split (2:1) on December 1 2003. (A) or Security (Instr. 3 Following () (Instr. 4)
A Disposed and 4) Reported
Remarks: of (D) Transaction(s)
(Instr. 3,4 1 1 1 (Instr. 4)
I and 5) | [Tiffany W. Easton/ Attorney-
In-Fact for S. Anthony, 08/18/2004
—Marg@ Amount
** $ignatu ﬁlﬁn‘?l? ro ing Person Date
Reminder: Report on a separate line for eaclj class of securities|benefigially owned directly obmgir.ectly. Expiration | of
* If the form fis filed by mofe than one reportijg person, see Instiuef8R 4 ¥o)(v)| (A) | (D) | Exercisable | Date Title | Shares

** |ntentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.
Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.




